Village of Port Edwarde

VILLAGE OF PORT EDWARDS

PUBLIC MEETING NOTICE
PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE MEETING
Thursday, 16 AUGUST 2021
4 P.M. At the Buehler Center

Municipal Building

201 Market Ave. P.O. Box 10
Port Edwards, Wisconsin 54469
Phone: 715-887-3511

For our PW meeting for Thursday, 16 August 2021 at 4 pm, lines will open at 3:30 pm.
https://usO6web.zoom.us/i/85068088902?pwd=0UtDaDVoMUgl1WE1hUjczNStydVZ0Zz09

Meeting ID: 850 6808 8902, Passcode: 063404, One tap mobile +13017158592

Phone call only- Meeting Dial-in number: 715-423-6698, Access Code ID: 02067

PW Agenda:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Call to order

Roll call.

Approve the agenda

Approve 22 JULY 2021 minutes
Public comments on agenda items
Chairperson comments
Department of Public Works report

2022 Budget Discussion
Old Business

10) New Business

11) Correspondence received

12) Agenda items for next meeting
13) Next meeting date, 19 August 2021 at 4pm, in person
14) Adjourn

Village of Port Edwards
John Bingham — Committee Chairman


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85068088902?pwd=OUtDaDVoMUg1WE1hUjczNStydVZOZz09

